B/S

0 0 0 0 0 0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

14 667
8,3409

Qty
2853
775
750
10
131
5481
131
4536

Price

8,3600
8,3600
8,3600
8,3600
8,3600
8,3600
8,3000
8,3000

Total consideration
23 851,08

6 479,00

6 270,00

83,60

1 095,16

45 821,16

1 087,30

37 648,80

Date
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023
28.08.2023

Time
09:45:53
09:45:53
09:45:53
09:54:27
11:26:42
11:30:57
11:36:58
13:31:41



B/S

0 0 0 0 0 0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

13753
8,5109

Qty

999
1196
305
2500
2500
2500
132
3621

Price

8,5000
8,5000
8,5000
8,5000
8,5600
8,5000
8,5000
8,5000

Total consideration
8 491,50

10 166,00

2 592,50

21 250,00

21 400,00

21 250,00
1122,00

30 778,50

Date
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023
29.08.2023

Time
09:00:44
09:00:44
09:00:54
09:35:53
10:56:13
11:15:08
12:02:22
12:03:53



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

13 166
8,3671

Qty Price
960 8,4600
1540 8,4600
2500 8,4000
1000 8,3000
110 8,3000
110 8,3600
18 8,3600
3762 8,3600
110 8,3000
20 8,3000

18 8,3000

2 8,3000

198 8,3000
23 8,3000
593 8,3000
110 8,3000
18 8,3000
2019 8,3000
55 8,3000

Total consideration
8121,60
13 028,40
21 000,00
8 300,00
913,00
919,60
150,48

31 450,32
913,00
166,00
149,40
16,60
1643,40
190,90
4921,90
913,00
149,40

16 757,70
456,50

Date
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023
30.08.2023

Time
09:53:15
09:53:15
09:53:41
10:09:50
11:23:21
11:44:35
11:44:35
11:45:25
11:45:54
11:45:54
11:45:54
11:45:54
11:45:54
11:45:54
13:55:23
13:55:24
13:55:24
15:59:26
15:59:27



B/S

0 0 0 0 0 0 ™ W

ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

12 549
8,1400

Qty

1000
1000
2032
127
91

11

28
8260

Price

8,1400
8,1400
8,1400
8,1400
8,1400
8,1400
8,1400
8,1400

Total consideration
8 140,00

8 140,00

16 540,48
1033,78

740,74

89,54

227,92

67 236,40

Date
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023
31.08.2023

Time
09:21:27
09:41:21
14:10:41
14:10:42
14:10:42
14:10:42
14:10:42
15:22:07



B/S
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ExecBuy
AverageBuy
ExecSell
AverageSell

Symbol
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC
OTEC

11 920
8,1675

Qty

2500
479
1441
2156
2 800
44
2500

Price

8,1600
8,1800
8,1800
8,1600
8,1600
8,1800
8,1800

Total consideration

20 400,00
3918,22
11 787,38
17 592,96
22 848,00
359,92
20 450,00

Date
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023
01.09.2023

Time
09:44:32
09:48:06
09:48:19
09:54:20
10:30:27
11:26:18
11:26:18



